
THE BAPATLA COLLEGE OF ARTS &SCIENCES :: BAPATLA 

ACADEMIC CALENDER 2018-2019  

 

Date Day Academic Plan Occasion & Holidays 
No. of 

working 

days 

06.06.2018 Wednesday 
College Re-opens for the 

academic year 2018-2019 

Commencement of Teaching                     

 III Semester, V Semester &                                          

Sr. Intermediate 

 

09.06.2018 Saturday  Second Saturday 

12.06.2018 Tuesday  
Commencement of classes 

for 1
st
 Semester students 

16.06.2018 Saturday  Ramzan 

21.06.2018 Thursday  International Yoga Day 

30.06.2018 Saturday  Swatcha Bharat Programme 

  
Commencement of Teaching for                     

Jr. Inter course 

Commencement of Teaching 

for Jr. Inter course 

 

 

 

07.07.2018 Saturday  
Orientation class for 

Fresher’s 2018-19 

12.07.2018 Thursday  
Anti Ragging Awareness 

Programme 

14.07.2018 Saturday  Second Saturday 

20.07.2018 Friday 
Closure of Admissions for 

various Courses 
 

28.07.2018 Saturday  Swatcha Bharat Programme 

01.08.2018 Wednesday 
Last date for payment of College Fee  3

rd
 and 5th Semester Degree 

&Sr. Intermediate Students. 

 

02.08.2018 

to 04.08.2018 

Thursday 

to Saturday 

Academic Competitions (like Quiz, Elocution, Essay Writing, 

Poem recitation etc.) by all Departments. 

08.08.2018 to 

10.08.2018 

Wednesday 

to Friday 

Cultural Activities Competitions 

& Selections. 
 

11.08.2018 Saturday  Second Saturday 

12.08.2018 Sunday  International Youth Day 

15.08.2018 Wednesday  Independence Day 

17.08.2018 Friday  Consumer Club Day 

20.08.2018 Monday  National Sports Day 

22.08.2018 Wednesday  Bakrid 

24.08.2018 Friday 
Field Trips for Arts & Commerce 

Students. 

Conduct of Slip Tests for all 

degree students in their 

respective class rooms. 

25.08.2018 Saturday 

Career Guidance to the Students 

Guest Lecture – JKC & Career 

Guidance Cell. 

Swatcha Bharat Programme 



28.08.2018 Tuesday 
Last date for payment of exam fee & exam applications for 1

st
, 3

rd
 

& 5
th

 Semester students. 

29.08.2018 to 

31.08.2018 

 

Wednesday 

to Friday 

I Mid &Monthly test by all 

Departments. 
. 

03.09.2018 Monday  Janmasthami 

 

05.09.2018 Wednesday Teachers’ Day  

08.09.2018 Saturday Field Trips for Science Students. Second Saturday 

12.09.2018 Wednesday 
Women Empowerment Cell 

Activities 
 

13.09.2018 Thursday  Vinayaka Chaturdhi 

14.09.2018 & 

15.09.2018 

Friday & 

Saturday 

Students organized seminars by 

all Departments 
 

16.09.2018 Sunday  Ozone Day 

19.09.2018 to 

25.09.2018 

Wednesday 

to Tuesday  

Conduct of Internal Practical 

exams for 1
st
, 3

rd
 & 5

th
 Semesters 

 

21.09.2018 Friday  Moharrum 

24.09.2018 Monday  NSS Day 

24.09.2018 

to 29.09.2018 

Monday to 

Saturday 
II Mid Exams  

29.09.2018 Saturday  Swatcha Bharat Programme 

02.10.2018 Tuesday  Gandhi Jayanthi 

 

03.10.2018 Wednesday 
Commencement of 1

st
 , 3

rd
 & 5

th
 

Semester End Examinations 
 

13.10.2018 Saturday  Second Saturday 

16.10.2018 to 

18.10.2018 

Tuesday to 

Thursday 
 Dusshera Vacation 

27.10.2018 Saturday 
Commencement of classes for 

2
nd

,  4
th

 & 6
th

 Semester students 
 

27.10.2018 Saturday  Swatcha Bharat Programme 

31.10.2018 Wednesday  National Integration Day 

07.11.2018 Wednesday  Deepavali 

 

09.11.2018 Friday  Legal Literacy Day 

10.11.2018 Saturday  Second Saturday 

12.11.2018 to 

17.11.2018 

Monday  

to  

Saturday 

Library Week Celebrations  

17.11.2018 Saturday  World Students Day 

21.11.2018 Wednesday  Milad-Un-Nabi 

22.11.2018 Tuesday 
Women Empowerment Cell 

Activities 
 

23.11.2018 Friday  Karthika Pournami 

24.11.2018 Saturday  Swatchha Bharat Programme 

26.11.2018 Monday RajyangaDinostavam& NCC Day  

 



 

01.12.2018 Saturday  
World AIDS Day – Guest 

Lecturer 

 

07.12.2018 Friday  National Army Flag Day 

08.12.2018 Saturday  Second Saturday 

10.12.2018 to 

13.12.2018 

Monday 

 to  

Thursday  

I Mid &Internals  

11.12.2018 Tuesday Human Rights Day  

13.12.2018 Thursday  Consumers Day 

15.12.2018 Saturday 
Inter Collegiate Quiz & 

Debate Competitions. 
 

22.12.2018 Saturday College Annual Day  

25.12.2018 Tuesday  Christmas 

29.12.2018 Saturday  Swatchha Bharat Programme 

01.01.2019 Tuesday  New Years’ Day 

 

09.01.2019 to 

11.01.2019 

Wednesday 

to Friday 

Conduct of Slip test for all 

degree students in their 

respective classes 

 

14.01.2019 to 

16.01.2019 

Monday to 

Wednesday  
 Pongal Vacation 

12.01.2019 Saturday  International Youth Day 

21.01.2019 Monday 
Payment of Examination fee and submission of application 

forms for 2
nd

, 4
th

 & 6
th

 Semester students. 

26.01.2019 Saturday  Republic Day 

26.01.2019 Saturday  Swatchha Bharat Programme 

09.02.2019 Saturday  Second Saturday 

 
11.02.2019 to 

23.02.2019 

Monday  to 

 Saturday 

Completion of Practical Examinations for 2
nd

 , 4
th

 & 6
th

 

Semester students. 

28.02.2019 Thursday Last date for Institution computing attendance 2018-19 

04.03.2019 Monday  Maha Sivarathri 

 
05.03.2019 Tuesday 

Commencement of 2
nd

, 4
th

 & 6
th

 Semester end theory 

examinations. 

09.03.2019 Saturday  Second Saturday 

21.03.2019 Thursday  Holi 

05.04.2019 Friday  
Dr.Babu Jagjeevan Ram 

Jayanthi 

 

06.04.2019 Saturday  Ugadi 

06.04.2019 Saturday 
Last working day academic 

year 2018-19. 
 

05.06.2019 Wednesday 
Re-opening of the Academic 

year 2019-20. 
 

 


